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

ANDREWMANNING
818.380.2147
Andrew@AndrewManning.com
AndrewManning.com

This rebuilt 5BD/4½BA country French traditional tennis court estate is walled & gated & 
located on one of Longridge Estates’ prime blocks. Exceptional attention to detail & quality 
throughout this home creates a sophisticated yet comfortable ambiance with an ideal 
floor plan. A formal entry leads to a step-down LR w/ FP & banquet-sized FDR with custom  
built-ins. A true chef ’s kitchen includes large scale professional grade Viking cook center & 
center isle. A spacious FR/media opens to the kitchen/breakfast area & offers rich wd beam 
ceilings & walls of built-ins. Home office & guest/maid’s room. 3-car garage. Gracious master 
suite. The grounds feature pool, tennis court, lush gardens & grassy yd & pvt gst house.

3853 Longridge Avenue  |  Sherman Oaks Offered at $5,495,000

BY APPOINTMENT
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RANCHO ESTATES

ANDREWMANNING
818.380.2147

Andrew@AndrewManning.com
AndrewManning.com

Gated “Four Seasons” style Villa set on incomparable lush pvt grounds in Prime Rancho Estates. 
This renovated 5BD/7½BA showplace is accessed through a motor court which leads to an 
8-10 car subterranean garage, perfect for the collector/enthusiast. Stately entry drs open to 
the formal entry & LR with FP. A banquet-sized FDR anchors the main level & provides access 
to the true gourmet’s kitchen with SS appliances, granite counters, BK rm & commercial-sized  
walk-in pantry. The kitchen flows seamlessly into the great room with FP & offers exceptional 
entertaining options. The resort-style grounds offer ultimate privacy, outdoor living/dining 
area, a seperate BBQ station, sparkling pool/spa & rolling grass lawns.

4723 White Oak Avenue  |  Encino Offered at $4,250,000

BY APPOINTMENT
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ENCINO HILLS

ANDREWMANNING
818.380.2147
Andrew@AndrewManning.com
AndrewManning.com

Architectural Contemporary Masterpiece on quiet cul-de-sac in Encino Hills. This magnificent 
5BD multi-level-view home enjoys endless views with sprawling living space & 5-star 
amenities. The entertainer’s open floor plan features: soaring ceilings, walls of glass, expansive 
FR, massive FDR & grmt kitchen with high-end SS appliances. The master has FP, walk-in 
closet, steam shower, spa tub, & pvt patio. The entertainment level has a 14-seat, state-of-
the-art home theater & arcade. Adjacent gym & patio/outdoor kitchen are perfect for alfresco 
dining. The resort-like yard has custom pool/spa & water slide, sport court. Conveniently 
close to shops, restaurants, & located in the Lanai Road School district.

4521 Noeline Way  |  Encino Offered at $2,999,000

BY APPOINTMENT
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RANCHO ESTATES

BY APPOINTMENT

ANDREWMANNING
818.380.2147

Andrew@AndrewManning.com
AndrewManning.com 

Located at the end of an impressive long gated driveway sits this magnificent Hamptons-
inspired custom 7BD/5½BA Cape Cod. Prime Rancho Estates. Dramatic double door entry 
opens to great room/conservatory w/ ±20’ coffered ceilings & 3 walls of windows providing 
unparalleled volume & natural light. Exemplary floor plan includes FDR, catering alcove & 
expansive kitchen/breakfast/FR. A true chef ’s kit incorporates high-end SS appliances w/ 
limestone counters. The 1st floor has a playroom/gym & maid’s/guest room. The upstairs 
level has 6 generously sized bedrooms, library & dedicated office. An oval dressing area w/ 
±15’ ceiling introduces the luxurious master suite. Lush private gardens & tree-top views.

17417 Rancho Street  |  Encino Offered at $4,450,000

STEPHANIEPAYAB
818.269.2796
stephpayab@gmail.com



PAGE 56

5826 OLYMPIC BL | MIRACLE MILE UNITS STARTING AT $749,000 UP TO $1,059,000

BRAND NEW CONSTRUCTION WITH 12 STUNNING CONTEMPORARY UNITS IN MIRACLE MILE

C R I S T I E  S T .  J A M E S
Luxury Properties Director

310.291.1029

M A R K U S  C A N T E R
Luxury Properties Director

310.704.4248

P I A  A L B A N E S E
Leading Edge Society

310.621.1557
MODERN  |  LUXURY  |  LIFESTYLE

12 Luxury Condominiums

2-3 Bedrooms + 2 Baths

Large Private Terraces

Amazing City Views

In-Unit Laundry

5826OLYMPIC.COM

High-End Designer Finishes

Low HOA Dues

Ideal Central Location

Italian Designed Cabinetry

Stainless Steel Appliances

Modern Fireplaces

Quartz Slab Countertops  
and Backsplash

OPEN HOUSE: 
TUESDAY MARCH 22  |  11 AM – 2 PM

©2016 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements, 
conditions, and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. CalBRE 01317331

8 UNITS LEFT!
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$13,950,000  1892 Rising Glen Rd, Sunset Strip
Chic, private 5BD/6BA tennis court European Villa compound with pool, 
wrap-around terraces & city views! Co-Listed with Salazar + Kamrany.

$575,000  1131 Alta Loma Rd #226, WeHo Vicinity
Very rare, east-facing 1BD/1½BA condo w/ balcony & city views at 
full service Park Wellington.

$200,000 per month 23660 Malibu Colony Rd, Malibu
Enjoy this fully furnished and one-of-a-kind 3-story 5BD/8BA 
beach front property in guard gated Malibu Colony.

C R I S T I E  S T . J A M E S
Luxury Properties Director
310.291.1029 | stjamesest@aol.com

M A R K U S  C A N T E R
Luxury Properties Director
310.704.4248 | markuscanter@bhhscal.com

$995,000 1140 N Formosa Ave #6, West Hollywood
Extraordinary, rare 2BD/2½BA + office modern townhouse in award-
winning Architectural building.

FOR LEASE

WWW.STJAMESCANTER .COM

$1,549,000 143 N Arnaz Dr, Beverly Hills
Spacious/bright 2BD/2½BA, ±2,255 sf (per assr) luxury Beverly 
Hills residence perfect for entertaining.

$2,995,000 8291 Presson Pl, Sunset Strip
1928 Dorian Residence 4BD/4½BA Sunset Strip Country English view 
home. Co-listed with Adara Salim. 

OPEN TUES 11-2

OPEN TUES 11-2 OPEN TUES 11-2

OPEN TUES 11-2
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16417 Otsego Street  | Encino  
Offered at $1,274,000

4415 Woodley Avenue  |  Encino  
Offered at $3,650,000

Located in the highly sought-after Hesby Oaks 
School district this 4BD/3BA Encino Woods home 
has been beautifully cared for & features a family 
room with walls of glass that open to the outdoor 
living area, state of the art kitchen, beautifully 
landscaped yard with sparking pool, sun-filled 
rooms, dual zoned air, upgraded electrical & more!

Enter through the copper clad gates to this beautiful 
walled & gated Tuscan Estate that is located in a quiet 
cul-de-sac that is both close to the Westside & all the 
shops & restaurants that Ventura Boulevard has to 
offer. This 7BD/6BA estate sits on almost an acre (per 
assr) of scenic & private grounds surrounded by grand 
oak trees & beautiful views

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

OPEN TUESDAY 11-1:30

STEVESHANKS
818.326.2415
steve@steveshanks.com

STEVESHANKS.COM
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OPEN TUESDAY 11-2
Clean architectural lines and warm wood finishes abound in this modern 3 bed, 3 bath home. Public rooms flow to 
create a large communal space featuring living, adjacent dining and open floating staircase. Multiple French doors for 
light/access to patio from lower level rooms, including expansive eat-in kitchen. Upper level with 2 ample beds, den, 
and superb master with spa bath. Private yard with pool, seating areas and mature landscaping – all combining to 
create an ideal setting for relaxation/entertaining. For the Buyer seeking privacy, comfort and casual luxury!

9755 Oak Pass Road  |  Beverly Hills Post Office Offered at $2,795,000

EDSOLÓRZANO
310.990.6252

solorzanorealtor@hotmail.com
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522 Dalehurst Avenue 
Little Holmby

Rare & Irreplaceable 1,328 Sq. Ft Guest House
4 Bedrooms | 5 Bathrooms
3,895 Sq. Ft. Main House | 9,445 Sq. Ft. Lot Size
Sensible Floorplan. Rare 4 Bedrooms Upstairs
Private Grassy Backyard

$4,395,000

property
Inform

ation

Larry Young
Luxury Properties Director

Melissa Pace
Real Estate Agent

(310) 777-2879 
larry@larryyoungwestside.com 
larryyoungwestside.com

(310) 433-0727 
mpace@bhhscal.com 
melissapacehomes.com

©2015 BHH Affiliates, LLC. An independently operated subsidiary of HomeServices of America, Inc., a Berkshire Hathaway affiliate, and a franchisee of BHH Affiliates, LLC. Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices and the Berkshire Hathaway 
HomeServices symbol are registered service marks of HomeServices of America, Inc.® Equal Housing Opportunity. Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning 
the condition or features of property provided by the seller or obtained from public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information through personal inspection and with appropriate 
professionals. If your home is currently listed, this is not a solicitation for your listing. CalBRE# 00999537, 01986187.

Open House
Tuesday, March 22 
11-2
Lunch Served

More information available at
522Dalehurst.com
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Ann & Jim Scarborough  •  Jim@TeamScarborough.com  •  805.331.1465  •  TeamScarborough.com

4375 Via Glorieta
Santa Barbara

Offered at $2,795,000
3 Bedroom | 3.5 Bathrooms | 2.1 acres | Pool | Spa | 2 Stall Barn | BBQ | Fire Pit 

1151 Estrella Drive
Santa Barbara

Offered at $3,900,000
4 Bedroom | 3.5 Bathrooms | 2.19 acres | 2 Stall Barn | Sports Court | Putting Green | Mountain Views
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BRENTWOOD | 3 BD 2.5 BA  | STUNNNING VIEWS  

OFFERED AT $2,295,000 

OPEN MARCH 22ND  11 a.m. –2 p.m. & TWILIGHT 6 p.m. –8 p.m. 
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PETER MAURICE
petermaurice.com
310-623-8819

TREGG RUSTAD
treggrustad.com
310-623-8825

202 North Canon Drive
Beverly Hills, CA 90210
CalBRE#01349144/01129738

1127 Ozone Ave, Sunset Park
Light-filled, crisp, warm, traditional Sunset Park residence, designer-tuned and updated for modern living: 
at the center, a sunny open concept great room with casual family room with fireplace, opening to kitchen 
with breakfast bar, dining room and spacious entertaining deck, grassy yard and play area. 3 bedrooms,  
2 bathrooms, hardwood floors, skylights, AC, large windows, plus a large garage/studio conversion with  
3/4 bath and loft-like feel, white walls and an array of French doors opening to the garden, perfect for 
office/guest/media room space. All this on a virtual dead end street, very close to Marine Park, Whole 
Foods, the Lincoln Blvd Redevelopment District and only blocks to the beach!

Offered at: $1,499,000

CHARMING SUNSET PARK TRADITIONAL

OPEN TUES 11-2pm
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SUNSET STRIP BROKERAGE  |  310.205.0305 
9255 Sunset Blvd., Mezzanine, Los Angeles, CA 90069
sothebyshomes.com/losangeles

Sotheby’s International Realty and the Sotheby’s International Realty logo are registered (or unregistered) service marks used 
with permission. Operated by Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. Real estate agents affiliated with Sotheby’s International 
Realty, Inc. are independent contractor sales associates and are not employees of Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc.

BRENTWOOD  |  1851 Mandeville Canyon Road  |  Offered at $7,499,000
6BD, 7.5BA | Interior: 6,526 sq.ft. (approx.) | Lot Size: 19,206 (approx.)

Doesn’t get better than this! Hampton Style 6 bd/8ba home with pool on prime lower Mandeville. Designer done newer construction perfect for 
your most discerning buyer. The interior offers a grand foyer, living room with vaulted ceilings and fireplace and large formal dining room. Den 
with wine closet leads to an expansive chef’s kitchen with double island, breakfast room, office, separate wet bar and living room that opens 
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